IN MEMORIAM, ALEXANDER STEWART WEBB: 1835-1911

Published @ 2017 Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd

ISBN 9780649032419

In Memoriam, Alexander Stewart Webb: 1835-1911 by New York Monuments Commission

Except for use in any review, the reproduction or utilisation of this work in whole or in part in any form by any electronic, mechanical or other means, now known or hereafter invented, including xerography, photocopying and recording, or in any information storage or retrieval system, is forbidden without the permission of the publisher, Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd, PO Box 1576 Collingwood, Victoria 3066 Australia.

All rights reserved.

Edited by Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd. Cover @ 2017

This book is sold subject to the condition that it shall not, by way of trade or otherwise, be lent, re-sold, hired out, or otherwise circulated without the publisher's prior consent in any form or binding or cover other than that in which it is published and without a similar condition including this condition being imposed on the subsequent purchaser.

www.triestepublishing.com

NEW YORK MONUMENTS COMMISSION

IN MEMORIAM, ALEXANDER STEWART WEBB: 1835-1911



WEBB AND HIS BRIGADE AT THE ANGLE GETTYSBURG





BYT. MAJOR-GENERAL ALEXANDER & WEBB U. S. A. IN WAR TIME

In Demoriam

Alexander Stewart Webb

1835=1911



Published by Authority of the State of New York, Under the Supervision of Charles York Bonuments Commission



ALBANY J. B. LYON COMPANY, PRINTERS 1916

eas

NEW YORK PUBLIC LIBRARY



NEW YORK PUBLIC LIBRARY

Dedication of Monument

Exected by the State of New York in Commemoration of the Services of

Brevet Major-General Alexander Stewart Webb U. S. A.

Who Commanded the Philadelphia Brigade on the Battlefield of Gettysburg July 2d and 3d 1863

¥(

NEW YORK MONUMENTS COMMISSION

FOR THE BATTLEFIELDS OF

GETTYSBURG, CHATTANOOGA AND ANTIETAM

NEW YORK, March 8, 1916.

To the Legislature:

I have the honor to transmit herewith report on the monument erected on the battlefield of Gettysburg to Brevet Major-General Alexander Stewart Webb, U. S. A., and the dedication proceedings thereof, October 12, 1915.

Respectfully submitted,

LEWIS R. STEGMAN,

Chairman.